
DATE ACTIVITY DURATION DATE ACTIVITY DURATION

05/08/2023 (Sat) Registration 1 Day 29/07/2023 (Sat) - 06/08/2023 (Sun) Online Registration 9 Days

05/08/2023 (Sat) - 07/08/2023 (Mon) Ta'aruf 3 Days

07/08/2023 (Mon) - 27/10/2023 (Fri) Lecture 12 Weeks 07/08/2023 (Mon) - 27/10/2023 (Fri) Lecture 12 Weeks

30/10/2023 (Mon) - 10/11/2023 (Fri) Final Examination 2 Weeks 30/10/2023 (Mon) - 10/11/2023 (Fri) Final Examination 2 Weeks

11/11/2023 (Sat) - 03/12/2023 (Sun) Semester Break 3 Weeks 11/11/2023 (Sat) - 03/12/2023 (Sun) Semester Break 3 Weeks

02/12/2023 (Sat) Registration 1 Day 25/11/2023 (Sat) - 03/12/2023 (Sun) Online Registration 9 Days

02/12/2023 (Sat) - 04/12/2023 (Mon) Ta'aruf 3 Days

04/12/2023 (Mon) - 23/02/2024 (Fri) Lecture 12 Weeks 04/12/2023 (Mon) - 23/02/2024 (Fri) Lecture 12 Weeks

26/02/2024 (Mon) - 08/03/2024 (Fri) Final Examination 2 Weeks 26/02/2024 (Mon) - 08/03/2024 (Fri) Final Examination 2 Weeks

09/03/2024 (Sat) - 31/03/2024 (Sun) Semester Break 3 Weeks 09/03/2024 (Sat) - 31/03/2024 (Sun) Semester Break 3 Weeks

20/04/2024 (Sat) Registration 1 Day 13/04/2024 (Sat) - 21/04/2024 (Sun) Online Registration 9 Days

20/04/2024 (Sat) - 22/04/2024 (Mon) Ta'aruf 3 Days

22/04/2024 (Mon) - 12/07/2024 (Fri) Lecture 12 Weeks 22/04/2024 (Mon) - 12/07/2024 (Fri) Lecture 12 Weeks

15/07/2024 (Mon) - 26/07/2024 (Fri) Final Examination 2 Weeks 15/07/2024 (Mon) - 26/07/2024 (Fri) Final Examination 2 Weeks

27/07/2024 (Sat) - 18/08/2024 (Sun) Semester Break 3 Weeks 27/07/2024 (Sat) - 18/08/2024 (Sun) Semester Break 3 Weeks

Total: 51 weeks (new & senior student)

               
ACADEMIC CALENDAR        

MATRICULATION CENTER - SESSION I, II & III 2023/2024               

SESSION
NEW STUDENT SENIOR STUDENT TOTAL

WEEKS

17 Weeks

I - 

2023/2024

(3231)

II - 

2023/2024

(3232)

III - 

2023/2024

(3233)

17 Weeks

17 Weeks

•    Approval by Senate Meeting International Islamic University College Selangor No. 121/2023 on 18th April 2023 (amendment on Online Registration date).
•    Session II 2023/2024 to Session III 2023/2024: 3 weeks gap for Eid Al-Fitri Break
•    Updated on 5th May 2023 (Rev. 5)


